Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Connell - (314588) - Team Mercia - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.94
2:45.85
2:49.07
2:54.65
2:57.53
2:59.15
3:01.20
3:02.78
3:09.60
3:11.52
3:11.75
3:21.60
3:23.60
3:32.12

3:58.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.85
2:43.94
2:49.07
2:57.53
3:02.78
2:59.15
3:01.20

3:09.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
324
306
278
264
257
249
242
217
210
210
180
175
155
109

WA Pts

324
336
306
264
242
257
249
217

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

13/05/12
01/07/12
17/03/12
27/11110
18/12/11
08/05/11
19/03/11
16/07/11
12/12/10
09/05/10
20/03/10
10/05/09
21/03/09
29/11/08
15/03/08

Date

01/07/12
13/05/12
17/03/12
18/12/11
16/07/11
08/05/11
19/03/11
12/12/10

Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Warwickshire County Championships
City of Coventry Open

City Of Coventry Club Championships
City of Coventry May Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
City of Coventry Champs

City of Coventry May Open
Warwickshire County Champs

City of Coventry Open

Warwickshire County Champ

City of Coventry Nov Open

Warwickshire County Champs

Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City Of Coventry Club Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Champs

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Level

Level

1
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:54.65
3:11.52
3:11.75
3:21.60
3:23.60
3:32.12

3:58.64

Copyright 2024

278
210
210
180
175
155
109

I T I I I I T

27/11110
09/05/10
20/03/10
10/05/09
21/03/09
29/11/08
15/03/08

City of Coventry Open

City of Coventry May Open
Warwickshire County Champs
City of Coventry Open
Warwickshire County Champ
City of Coventry Nov Open

Warwickshire County Champs

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



