Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Connell - (314588) - Team Mercia - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.94	336	Н	13/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:45.85	324	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Leamington	3
2:49.07	306	Н	17/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:54.65	278	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:57.53	264	Н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Leamington	4
2:59.15	257	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:01.20	249	Н	19/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:02.78	242	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	3
3:09.60	217	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Leamington	4
3:11.52	210	Н	09/05/10	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:11.75	210	Н	20/03/10	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:21.60	180	Н	10/05/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:23.60	175	Н	21/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Leamington	2
3:32.12	155	Н	29/11/08	City of Coventry Nov Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:58.64	109	Н	15/03/08	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Leamington	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.85	324	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Leamington	3
2:43.94	336	Н	13/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:49.07	306	Н	17/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:57.53	264	Н	18/12/11	City Of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Leamington	4
3:02.78	242	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	3
2:59.15	257	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:01.20	249	Н	19/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:09.60 Copyright 2024	217 1	Н	12/12/10	City of Coventry Champs	Coventry	Leamington Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:54.65	278	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:11.52	210	Н	09/05/10	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:11.75	210	Н	20/03/10	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:21.60	180	Н	10/05/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:23.60	175	Н	21/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Leamington	2
3:32.12	155	Н	29/11/08	City of Coventry Nov Open	Coventry	Leamington	1
3:58.64	109	Н	15/03/08	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Leamington	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS